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Tabulka místností 2.NP

Č. Název místnosti Plocha (...

2.,01
2.,02
2.,03
2.,04
2.,05
2.,06
2.,07
2.,08
2.,09
2.,10
2.,11
2.,12
2.,13
2.,14
2.,15

CHODBA
POKOJ č.1.
POKOJ č.2.
POKOJ č.3.
KOUPELNA
KOUPELNA
POKOJ č.1.
POKOJ č.2.
POKOJ č.3.
CHODBA
CHODBA
KOUPELNA
POKOJ č.1.
POKOJ č.2.
POKOJ č.3.

3,75
9,33
12,07
8,47
5,01
5,01
10,87
12,20
9,33
3,76
3,76
5,01
8,47
12,07
9,33
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Tabulka místností 1.NP

Č. Název místnosti Plocha (m2)

1.,01
1.,02
1.,03
1.,04
1.,05
1.,06
1.,07
1.,08
1.,09
1.,10
1.,11
1.,12
1.,13
1.,15
1.,16
1.,17
1.,18

ZÁDVEŘÍ
SKLAD
SCHODIŠŤOVÝ PROSTOR
OBÝVACÍ PROSTOR
KOUPELNA
TECH. MÍSTNOST
SKLAD
ZÁDVEŘÍ
KOUPELNA
TECH. MÍSTNOST
OBÝVACÍ PROSTOR
SKLAD
ZÁDVEŘÍ
TECH. MÍSTNOST
KOUPELNA
OBÝVACÍ PROSTOR
SCHODIŠŤOVÝ PROSTOR

7,04
1,96
4,43
22,07
5,72
3,63
2,02
8,29
5,72
3,63
23,37
1,96
7,04
3,63
5,72
22,07
4,43
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